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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Final results (12 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FRANCO Jean-Pascal FRA CAGNES MER

2 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA

3 JOKIPII Ilkka FIN YM

3 YLITERVO Santeri FIN OMS

5 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN OMS

6 WAHTERA Tuukka FIN YM

7 KOUVONEN Santeri FIN YM

8 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM

9 KAINULAINEN Veeti FIN OMS

10 HEISKARI Mika FIN OMS

11 SIIVOLA Ville FIN YM

12 SZÉP Kristian FIN OMS
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 YLITERVO Santeri FIN OMS

2 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN OMS

3 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA

4 JOKIPII Ilkka FIN YM

5 WAHTERA Tuukka FIN YM

6 HEISKARI Mika FIN OMS

7 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM

8 KOUVONEN Santeri FIN YM

9 KAINULAINEN Veeti FIN OMS

10 FRANCO Jean-Pascal FRA CAGNES MER

10 SIIVOLA Ville FIN YM

10 SZÉP Kristian FIN OMS
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 1

Referee: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM, LINDROOS Hilding MM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

YLITERVO Santeri OMS 0.800 7 21 2

HEISKARI Mika OMS 0.200 -12 12 5

SZÉP Kristian OMS 0.000 -19 6 6

JOKIPII Ilkka YM 0.400 2 18 4

KOUVONEN Santeri YM 0.600 -1 17 3

FRANCO Jean-Pascal CAGNES MER 1.000 23 25 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ, TARVAINEN Samuli YM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SIIVOLA Ville YM 0.000 -17 8 6

WAHTERA Tuukka YM 0.600 2 19 3

ANDERSSON Hans YM 0.400 0 19 4

HEISKARI Ilmari OMS 1.000 17 25 1

KAINULAINEN Veeti OMS 0.200 -10 11 5

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA 0.800 8 22 2
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FRANCO Jean-Pascal CAGNES MER 1.000 23 25 qualified

2 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA 0.800 8 22 qualified

4 YLITERVO Santeri OMS 0.800 7 21 qualified

5 WAHTERA Tuukka YM 0.600 2 19 qualified

6 KOUVONEN Santeri YM 0.600 -1 17 qualified

7 JOKIPII Ilkka YM 0.400 2 18 qualified

8 ANDERSSON Hans YM 0.400 0 19 qualified

9 KAINULAINEN Veeti OMS 0.200 -10 11 qualified

10 HEISKARI Mika OMS 0.200 -12 12 qualified

11 SIIVOLA Ville YM 0.000 -17 8 qualified

12 SZÉP Kristian OMS 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Table of 16

1 FRANCO Jean-Pascal
CAGNES MER

16 ----------

FRANCO Jean-Pascal

9 KAINULAINEN Veeti
OMS

8 ANDERSSON Hans
YM

ANDERSSON Hans
15/11

5 WAHTERA Tuukka
YM

12 SZÉP Kristian
OMS

WAHTERA Tuukka
15/11

13 ----------

4 YLITERVO Santeri
OMS

YLITERVO Santeri

3 GRÄSBECK Gunnar
HABDA

14 ----------

GRÄSBECK Gunnar

11 SIIVOLA Ville
YM

6 KOUVONEN Santeri
YM

KOUVONEN Santeri
15/4

7 JOKIPII Ilkka
YM

10 HEISKARI Mika
OMS

JOKIPII Ilkka
15/3

15 ----------

2 HEISKARI Ilmari
OMS

HEISKARI Ilmari

Table of 8

FRANCO Jean-Pascal
15/11

YLITERVO Santeri
15/9

GRÄSBECK Gunnar
15/5

JOKIPII Ilkka
15/13

Semi-finals

FRANCO Jean-Pascal
15/6

GRÄSBECK Gunnar
15/12

Final

FRANCO Jean-Pascal
15/12
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Kerttula Memorial Senior Helsinki

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN YM L 1 1 1 0

KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ L 1 1 1 1

LINDROOS Hilding FIN MM 1 1 1 1

TARVAINEN Samuli FIN YM L 1 1 1 1


